1011462
0922311
1210072
3723452
8802399
0921734
2107190
1416588
8900011
9803477
1313545
4017123
9102725
1766208
4071624
0313028
9900855
9204002
1112673
4600210
1771485
8300851
7800081
1112575
1417118
8201889
9105292
8201094
8502501
9600324
8804632
9004737
4006980
1829070
8304372
0612020
9001508
8301037
1623565
9700726
9912858
8904179
1214816
1318162
8200437
1213736
0513720
1211077
8601031
3509580
9404432
7912764
0766058
1414224
0763711
9701925
9003831
0212458
8606078
8002070
0214364

PATMORE MATTHEW
JACOB AUSTIN M

BAI LEY CAMERON
VENDEL CHRI S
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
M NYO RYAN D
POLSON KEVI N

GOUGE NOAH C
ARNETT C W
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
LI NDSTROM CALEB J
DEHABEY M KE
RCSEBROCK JOHN A
WESTJCHN M KE

W LHELM RANDY
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
DALTON BRI TT
LOVELESS | | M TCH
CARSON JUSTIN H
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BARTON GLENN A
SCHOCK DAN A

RYAN DAN F

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
HEATH BRADLEY J
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
DALTON CORY
GUINGRICH WLL R
BLAIR M CHAEL L
DAWSON KEVI N L
BLANK CRAI G W
NEAL TOM C
STEDVAN STEVE W
BOZART MATT W
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
KEBER ETHAN R
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
DEAL BRANDON A
CECIL TOM L

W LKSHI RE JR | AN H
KOCZWARA EUGENE
DYER ROBERT E
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
ALLNUTT JAMES T
LAVWRENCE | AN

KERR JOHN B

OHYE KAY

SCHWARTZ AARON J
SHERRARD DONNI E D
SKOGEN DENTON J
MORTON HUNTER V
FORTI NO ANTHONY T
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
WOVER URBAN R

ROSS SCOIT A
FRYMAN RI CKY W

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
RCSMANI NHO JAKE M

2017 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
ALL AROUND
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SUBV
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SUBV

YASS NSW AUSTRALI A AS

COPLEY

PAW PAW
GLEN ROCK

LI NCOLN

MI G LEAD
GLASGOW
LANSI NG
WASHI NGTON
LODI

HAMBURG
TOLEDO
NAPOLEON
MONTI CELLO
Ml VERNON
SUGARCREEK
SILVER G TY
MJURFREESBORO
MI G LEAD
HARRI SVI LLE
YASS NSW
CLAYTON

RI CHWOOD
HOWARD
CRANBERRY
DALTON

Bl NGHAMTON
NEW KNOXVI LLE
SILVER G TY
CELI NA
BEAVERCREEK
SABI NA

XENI A

TI PTON

EAST PALESTI NE
YORK

WAVERLY
CLARK LAKE
DEFI ANCE
TRAFFORD
PETRCLI A
LONDON
GRAFTON

M LFORD
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
GENEVA
WOODBI NE
HERRI N
CAMPBELLSVI LLE
CDESSA

LEROY

ELI ZABETHTOMN
CASPER
SUMVERTOWN
KANKAKEE
MENDON
SKANEATELES
DALLAS

EW NG
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M SSI SAUGA
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oH
KY
NC
[\

22zQ

PZRRRRPHRRFE2%r

22222

ZERPPZFERRRLPRIR=2RRZ

-

32%&%%



4433827
4020840
4410263
9106046
9802380
4069975
1010420
1313101
4037592
4207550
7907408
0211119
9102733
0923273
9902368
7906301
0513139
9704032
4046156
9403160
9700767
1110627
9006632
4053269
9803741
8703441
2108374
8704158
4061598
8903209
0213763
1620858
3705430
9913709
1215718
2514641
4053908
9911517
3723643
7907896
0920805
9203343
8402436
1419117
8703788
8206559
9903869
7906308
0512126

9405919
1110543
8102685
8604069
0510110
0760082
4054165
1210884
0413006
8300023
4409898
0619600
9200289
1510333
1213494
8500075
1314639

PAUL CURTIS L
FARVER DARYL
CRIADO PHILIP A
CORW N STEVE
JENDRE FLI P

VWEBB JOHN H
DEBORD MATTHEW D
ROBERTS FRAZER AND
KROGER MARK F
JORDAN TERRY
FUTCH JACK R

BAI LEY MARK A

W LSON CHUCK
SAUBLE TODD V
REESE JR GEORGE A
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
THOVAS JOHN C
GUARESI MO DAVI D P
MORGAN LOUI E F
SCHULTZ CARL P
HAYES F DARRYL
COOK  DAN

HARRUFF ED D

RAI NES RODNEY
CHARNI GO STEVE V
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
SHOCKLEY GERALD W
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SNI VELY BRANT E
MANNI NG RI CK W
YOUNG PAUL S
EVANS GRADY P
CLARY DAVI D K
SPRI NGER RI CK A
HARRI SON TANNER M
SUTTON STEVE E
RENNER DON

BERRY M CHAEL S
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
REESE GEORGE A
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
KUHN ERI C L
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
SM TH JUSTIN A

G OFFRE TONY
LEMMONS JAMES C
EUSCHER BRI AN S
HEEG KEI TH N
WOMER HEI DI S

JACKMAN B J
SPRADLI N RODD D
MURRAY DARREL
THOVPSON MARY C
DAVI S GARRET W
BREI GANER BETHANY
RHOADS THOVAS C
WEI SENBURGER GARY
MADER JR WALTER R
SPROAT HENRY E
CORDELL DANIEL C
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
NEYER JCE

MALI N JAMES M
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
MORRI S DANI EL L
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
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377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
369
368
368
367
366
366
366
363
363
362
362
361
360
357
355
347

386
385
385
385
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381

ZEZEEEEEEEEEEZEP” EEREEEEEEERE R R R EEREE 2RSSR EEREEREEREEREER

VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
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VET
S. VT
VET

VET
SUBV
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S. VT
VET

VET
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LDY1

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

JR
VET
LDY2

LDY1
S. VT

VET

LDY1
SUBV
JR
LDY1

WASHI NGTON

LI VI NGSTON
FRANKLI N
GROVE CI TY
YOUNGSTOWN
SABI NA
BELLEVI EW
GOULBURN AUSTRALI A
MANSFI ELD

ST THOVAS
LOUI SVI LLE
NEW RI CHVOND
PATASKALA
MARTI NSBURG
KI NGSPORT
TIPP CI TY
JOHNSTOMN
WASHI NGTON TWP
LOVELAND
WATERVI LLE
WEST BLOOWFI ELD
JACKSON

NEW BREVEN
ORANGEBURG
MEDI NA

WASHI NGTON CH
SCOTTSVI LLE
PORT DOVER
RAVENNA

DUNKI RK

DUBLI N
BATHURST NEW S WAL
PHOENI X
WAPAKONETA
HAM LTON

VEST RI VER
CHI LLI COTHE
TROY
HORSEHEADS

KI NGSPORT
DALTON

H LLSDALE
OREGON
WALLAROO NSW
DUBLI N

MESQUI TE

S WALES

LI TCHFI ELD
SKANEATELES

THAMESVI LLE
BUCKLAND

M NERAL VELLS
SOLON
GREENSBURG
ABBOTTSTOMN
ROCHESTER
STOW

BLOOM NGDALE
SARVER
GREENCASTLE
ELYRI A
WALTON

LEXI NGTON

FI NDLAY

TI TUSVI LLE
AVELLA
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4442976
4055166
1312506
0214527
9702434
1016011
8900692
0814616
8500039
1815025
0765503
9300195
2504609
1415152
1514001
1112224
8101033
1214174
8100416
8304383
0110995
4043720
1511710
1312577
4001787
8305116
4020570
2704404
4011311
8003616
1010356
9503938
0813375
8404118
1623745
0410454
9911152
0923447
9600933
0619583
9200412
0922031
1113128
1111894
1311183
0923274
3713510
4205048
9300945
1210593
8501133
3709770
9401641
8703731
9701959
0516767
8504428
9101866
9102983
4073060
8004886
4013158
8707415
1112387
8802836
9600991
9001119

STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
ROESE M CHAEL A
DENES RYAN P
DEMENT JCE

GAVRON MARTIN J
DEMPSEY RUSS A
HOMNELL CHRIS L
DEMENT AMY L

MORRI STON BEN E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
GALATA NICK S
DECKER TI FFANY J
DULIN DAVID C
FMURA M CAH J
HANNA JARED R
KAMER BRENNAN D
JONES BRADLEY
BYRD CHRI STINA M
FARVER BRI AN
NATCHER W LLI AM A
M LLER TIM M
MCNAMER ROCGER
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
W SE PEGGY ANN
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
EVANS JOHN T
CHARNI GA RONALD
CALDWELL RONALD
CALDWELL TERRY H
BELL JEFF

HOFFMAN JAMES C
REYNCLDS OSKER P
VWH TI NG GERALD E
SQUTHER M LLER
BOEDI NG TIM C
JAMES BRI AN K
PATTERSON ROBERT W
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MANZO M CHAEL
PLUNKETT BI LL
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
BRI STOLL MARK A
LAVWRENCE W LLI AM J
SAUBLE ALEC V
LATOCCHA M CHAEL

G TTO DOM N C
COGAN DONALD LR
MULLI NS 'l NORVAN
TYKE CHARLES E
GROSSMAN DONALD S
GARRETT JAMES TROY
MARTHEY PAUL E
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
PANARI SI GEORGE W
WAGNER JR WALTER E
BATTI STA ROBERT A
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
WORKMVAN TOBY L
SCHEONROCK ROBERT
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
BLACK RONNIE E
WAGNER SAMANTHA P
M NYO JR RI CHARD J
DOW LARRY E

FORST WLLIAM D

381
381
381
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380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
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379
379
379
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379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
378
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376
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371
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S.JR

SUBV
LDY1
VET
VET

LDY1
SUBV
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JG.D
LDY1

SUBV
VET
VET
JR

LDY2
VET
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV

SUBV
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SUBV
SUBV

LDY1

JG.D
S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

LDY1

VET
SUBV

AVELLA

ASHVI LLE
MARENGO
OAKFI ELD
FORESTVI LLE
CENTERVI LLE
CLARKSVI LLE
OAKFI ELD
GREENWOOD
WADSWORTH
VALLEY G TY
JAMESTOMN
ANNAPCLI S
BEDFORD
TOWNVI LLE
FLORENCE
BURLI NGTON
NEW ALBANY
NORTHFI ELD
EBENSBURG

FT WAYNE
VWEST PORTSMOUTH
METTER

SCQUTH SCLON
MCCONNELSVI LLE
MAI NESBURG
JACKSON
BOALI NG GREEN
LEESBURG
HENSAL L
MANLI US
MONTOURSVI LLE
MONROVI A
ALMONT

CRI TTENDEN
VEST CHESTER
BETHLEHAM
CARDI NGTON
PEEBLES
CANDOR

OLEAN

MARI ANNA
DALTON
TEMPERANCE
HERRI N

MARTI NSBURG
POVPEY

QAKVI LLE
PERRYSBURG
CEDAR BLUFF
EXPORT

WAPPI NGER FALLS
VAN VERT
APPLE CREEK
NORTHAMPTON
AUBURN

SOUTH WALES
MANAHAVKI N
HOLLAND
CONNEAUT
FORT GRATI OT
MEDI NA

FLEM NGSBURG
SCQUTH WALES
WOOSTER
SWANTON
CRANBERRY TWP
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9401392
4073872
1418245
4069970
5725075
8101990
1217020
9106312
8007814
0111292
9502891
0312532
9104824
8804148
8903332
1010308
8502040
3702572
9405587
1416331
9004525
1512581
1215146
9605430
9902847
7900812
1310702
8905931
9913689
1111567
9700136
1016263
4037225
4904399
8702450
0311868
4440082
1213572
8806319
1514357
0510040
9000001
1213512
8603099
0811339
9202911
4021527
0512982
1417341
8304367
0617277
1211462
9901654
9803743
3801221
8505832
8000841
4037220
0763963
1213905
8407120
2106164
0510470
0813512
0514626
4069079
9400929

DETTY ED

ZEI NNER ROBERT
BEAVER WESLEY E
WEBB JEFF H

OLSON GARY L
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
BARRANCO VI NCENT
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
HESS REGA S V
SPARKS JEFFERY A
HOVAN TONY H
GALATA JASON E
HART ADAM T
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
BRENNER DANI EL W
SI CKMEYER DAVI D J
BENVENUTO FRANK
HAYDEN B KEVI N
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
M LLER RICK A
CLARK SKYLAR M
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
KALEJS ANDY G
DAVI DSON LEE
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
BARNETT BRAD D
HAYES MATTHEW A
VRl GHT LARRY L
REX BRUCE S
BALLARD JIMME D
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
JAMESON JAMES D
VITOWLLIAMR
DEAN SARA M
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
ALLPH N TYLER

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
PLEVKE HUNTER
HOLZER KEI TH D
COUNTRYMAN KEVI N L
SHREVE ERI C
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
MYERS GLEN E
CAFAGNO JCE D

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
LUKANEC DAN J
BROWN JARRETT J
HARAGOS BUSTER
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
HCOLLABAUGH CURTI S
CCSBY STANLEY B
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
KRI CK RANDY L
COK LEROY C
GANDERT CHARLES B
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
CHAMBERLAIN ED J
CONLEY JEFF

MOORE LARRY J
BOGNER DENNI S J

Rl VER MATTHEW J
JACKSON CHARLES W
WALKER || JIML
HANI NG COURTNEY G
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369
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368
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S. VT
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VET
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S. VT
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SUBV
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S. VT
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S. VT
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FRANKFORT

Cl NCI NNATI
DANVI LLE

RI CHADRSON
GOOSE CREEK
M LFORD
STATEN | SLAND
VALLEY CI TY
BETHEL PK
OSTRANDER
COLDWATER
VALLEY G TY
LAFAYETTE
ROCKFORD

RI CHMOND
WESTERVI LLE
LI VONI A
STATEN | SLAND
ST PETERSBURG
WEATHERLY
NEW HOLLAND
CARLETON
TEMPERANCE
ROVE

TIPP CTY

M DDLETOWN
STRATFORD
CLAYTON

S| STERSVI LLE
LANCASTER
COPLAY

NEW PORT RI CHEY

AVON

KNOXVI LLE
EAST OAKVI LLE
JEFFERSON
BLANDON

| NDEPENDENCE
HAMBURG
ALEXANDRI A
BETHEL PARK
HI CKSVI LLE
OITAWA HI LLS
STEVENSVI LLE
ANDOVER

VEST JEFFERSON
MASON

BERLI N CENTER
WARREN

UNI ONTOMWN
SEW CKLEY

TI DI QUTE
JACKSON
SYCAMORE
VEERNERSVI LLE
OLYPHANT

EDI SON
SANDUSKY
LONDON
STRATHROY

LI MA

SOUTH SHORE
ATTI CA

KI TTANNI NG
V\EL LSBURG

W CARROLLTON
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9913954
1211886
1213445
1314409
8500359
1414485
9105657
0922032
8606600
1510425
3505351
9401514
1011815
1211888
8307223
0922503
8502921
0610119
9401001
1610134
1517129
8901515
9405877
8105359
1312636
9104943
0511583
9800245
1625288
0316121

7911195
0211716
8201080
8402144
0214328
5703963
9200599
4448880
1111902
9915603
9913190
1626529
9404806
0762255
0310292
1625338
9405920
1318069
4050440
9902943
1316147
2514040
1010355
9101675
1623396
4439170
4002790
0922066
1414554
9400568
9901142
1313820
1214082
9204991
1410040
0611236

STRABAVY THOVAS J
KERN JUSTI N

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

Bl SER SHANE C
KENNY JOHN P

M LES TRI STEN R
NATCHER DONNA R
PLUNKETT MARCY
NOYES JAMES B
BROWN JAMAAL C
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
W NCK GRANT E
DETMER GARY

KERN JAN

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
SHELDON JEFF L
HENSLEY CHARLES W
HUYSVAN ADAM G
COLLINS AUSTIN M
MCGLAUGHLI N HUNTER
SM TH LARRY J
SNYDER STEVE R

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
HAYS STEVE R
OLECHNA LARRY C
WALDOCK RON D
PLEVWKE SCOTT
PARASI DA KELLY

SWARTZ PATRI CK E
OITE M CHAEL P
SCHOCK DALE
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
DAVI S CODY A
BERRY SCOTT L
MACHAMER TONY L
WORNER JOHN K
PERRILL J M
ZOFKO DAVID E
SCHULTZ LOUI S J
HELTON VAUGHN
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
PRUSAK THOVAS J
YORK LARRY H
GAJOCH JOHN J
JACKMAN J MYLES
BERGERON AUTUWN R
PARTI N RI CHARD D
SCHAD JIM A
MCCLELLAND BRETT
SPI ERI NG JR ANTON
BELL DEBCRAH
SCHOONOVER BERT A
G LLI AM BRUCE A
SHADEL WAYNE R
ANDERS LLOYD E
HALL MATTHEW L
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
M LLER RI CHARD E
SI DERS HARRI SON M
JAM SON MARK A
FASANO MARI O J
RCSSETTI ANTHONY F
BURRI S TIM

359
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354
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354
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348
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S.JR
LDY2
LDY1
S. VT
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S. VT

SUBV

SUBV

LDY1

SUBV

VET
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VET

LDY2
SUBV

VET
JR

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
VET
S. VT

LDY1
VET
VET
JR

S. VT

HAMVOND
MERTZTOMN
OAKLAND
THURMONT

Pl TTSBURCH
MUNFCORDVI LLE
EBENSBURG
MARI ANNA
AFTON

VEST RI VER
Pl TTSGROVE
YOUNGSTOVWN
HARRI SON
MERTZTOMWN
DEFI ANCE
HAZLETON
ADA

OKEANA

WASHI NGTON CH
TOLLESBORO
SM THSBURG
JASPER
SHERWOOD
BLOSSBURG
ST BALTI MORE
Cl NCI NNATI
AFTON

ATTI CA
ALEXANDRI A
YOUNGSTOVN

CDESSA

MrI. BRYDGES
Rl VERSI DE
MANSFI ELD
SHOHOLA
TROY

DUNCAN FALLS
ERI E

SABI NA
CORTLAND
HARRI SON
LEXI NGTON
RUSH

NORTH ROYALTON
VWH TE PI GEON
VEELLI NGTON
THAMESVI LLE
COVBER
PERRYSVI LLE
HURRI CANE
DORCHESTER
GREENSBORA
MANLI US
CENTRE HALL
MARI ON
THOVPSONTOMN
LANCASTER
PLEASANTVI LLE
GENEVA
STURGEON FALLS
CRESTLI NE
JACKSON
LOGANSPORT
NEW HAVEN
GALLOWMAY

Pl CKERI NGTON
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4036870
8606041
0614831
8903279
8002785
4067580
4420953
8704945
1624656
1417183
1214374
1623410
4069661
1114926
1311577
0810717
0513682
9604536
4412020
1514041
8806118
1770062
1112305
0310291
8504901
0110148
1417754
1770821
2709440
1312244
8403496
0610036
9105263
1211887
9400353
0514164
1621448
1210089
1216910
9912570
4024685
0922947
4439235
8806119
9001086
8202092
8503832
9805543
1311311
4425975
0410645
1115049
0924783

1513683
9303642
0410455
9700709
1211038
0616980
1624628
0510423
8603677
0610370
0515203
0924671
1513558
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PALMER A CRI ST
FRYMOYER JEFF J
MORSCH JOSEPH D
BLACK VAN E
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
HOLZER THOVAS
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
CORSO MYRON
PADOVANO DARRIN M
HARDI E JIM M

MAY NATE

WARREN ROSS
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
OVNENS SUSAN M
NCRVAN MARK

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
DI FABI O JOHN M
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
LEDET GREGCORY M
MAY RI CHARD

YORK LESLIE J
LAWSON HONDO D

M LLER MARTIN L
LORANG JASON J
WEAL DARRYL JCHN
HOAE DENNI' S E
WYATT COOPER
THOVPSON JOHN A
FREE FRANK E
CARNEY CARCLE L
KERN CONNI E

NOVAK BUTCH
CAMPBELL DAVID B
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
CUSUVMANO CHRI STOPH
LUTZ KEN A

GELHOT DONALD H
BARBER JEFFERSON T
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
MUELLER JOHN A
GEESLI NG RONALD
VWHYDE GEORGE J
KLEMAN BERNI E A
SLI MVER JOHN W
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
MCCORD JEAN F
WARREN ROBERT M
HEI MANN M CHELE

HAVENAR BRYCE R
COGAN SHARON L
CAROLL DAVID A
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
VWH TAKER TCDD
CALDVELL JAKE R
KRETZ DAVID D
VALVO ANTHONY C
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
BERTUZZI REBECCA A
COLE TODD

HEI MANN M KE

REESE RI CK
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VET

S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

S. VT
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VET
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LDY1

SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY2

S.JR
LDY1

VET
SUBV
JGA.D

LDY2
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV

TW NSBURG
CANTON

MCALI STERVI LLE
LI VONA

I NDI ANA

W LLOW CK
BETHEL PARK
NORTH LAWRENCE
M NERVA
TONAVWANDA
GRANTON
WORTHI NGTON
BELLBROOK
ELVERSON
GRANVI LLE

TI CGA
LANCASTER
SANDUSKY
BEDFCORD
WOOSTER

MI G LEAD
POWEL L
VESTERVI LLE
VWH TE PI GEON
ROCKY RI DCE
MARI ETTA
FERNDALE
ROBI'N HI LL NEW SOU
HORTON
CROSSVI LLE
WOOSTER
BROOKVI LLE
POLAND
MERTZTOMN
CORACPCLI S
CARM
POTTSTOMWN
CANDOR
DUNELLEN
ATTI CA

SPRI NGFI ELD
JACKSON

W NDBER
CONCORD TWP
ST MARYS
WASHI NGTON C H
JAVESTOMN
COLUMBUS GROVE
ASHTABULA
MJURRYSVI LLE
TYRONE
BUCYRUS

Ml VERNON

S| DNEY
PERRYSBURG

LI BERTY TOANSHI P
JACKSON

FRANKLI N GROVE
HENSAL L

VRl GHT PATTERSON A
ORCHARD PARK

W NDBER

WARREN

WALTON

Ml VERNON
PANDORA
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9802175
0923448
1211780
4017825
0413906
1310902
9005111
0112731
1771681
1216651
1410104
1777471
0410550
0811984
1415493
0316237
1112871
8303706
1620949
9704973
5400970
8902649
3714152
9002239
0921111
1514353
9105649
2714626
1623685

1625681
1300861
8304591
9906120
1770286
1101150
1416729
9704441
1774709
1518992
8007344
1627232
1316402
0316512
0921631
9703851
0114252
1626938
1110984
1514047
1777733
3717034
8802883
1622134
0211448
1113251
1311310
8201060
1213659
1773234
1773490
1313785
9801981
4045022

BREI DEGAM CARL H
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
M LLER VI CKI L

DI RR M CHAEL W
FORBY JR GEORCGE W
GALAY DAVID C
BARKER MARK T
NAGLE DANNY

CRUMB WESLEY
GANDERT CORY B
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
DA SILVA LU S
BELOTTI RI CHARD
OVAN STEVEN B
KELLY RACHEL E
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
MARKLEY JAMES A
DOMNEY BRUCE A

ZI MVERVAN JASON
HARRI S JONEEL J
HAKCLA DAVID B
NOGARO ANTONI O
LOVNE ROBERT E
COHEN PETER V
MACDONALD PHILIP E
KAMER NCLAN
GROOMS JERRY O
OSBORN JOHN G
MCELHANEY SI LAS

WAGNER OVNEN T

VWH TED AUSTIN E
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
CROCK AL C
COLLINS ANDREW M
CARLSTEN FRED
OVERMVAN DAVE L
HEATH JOHN F
BROWN MAKENNA
CHUCK JOSHUA T
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
RAUB ZEKE L
JACKSON TAMWY G
SCHANDA DARRYL
FORTI NO TOM A
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
KUNKLE KEVIN R
SPARKS JEFF

WTT ARNCLD E
BUTDCORF EDWARD E
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
NI CHOLS EDWARD G
REED STEVE L

PI TSTICK NEIL A
KALEJS MAGAE E
PERRI LL JAMES C
SLI MVER LORI ANN
RHEI N MARK
MULLI NS NORVAN B
BLAZ Al DEN A
GOODW N ZANE
MOORE CELESTE

SM TH ROGER B

M LLER RONALD L

353
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350
349
349
349
348
346
346
345
345
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
343
340
340
340
339
339
332
328
326
320
313

365
365
359
356
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355
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322
322
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286
281
274
265
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SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
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LDY1

S. VT
S.JR
S.JR
LDY1
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MERTZTOMN
POLAND

CANAL W NCHESTER
CRESTVI EW HI LLS
CENTERBURG

M NERVA
GREENTOWN

FRI ENDLY

Ml VERNON
TOLEDO

QAKLAND
BRADFORD
GEORGETOMN
NEWPORT NEWS
GRANVI LLE
POLAND

MEDI NA

CAPAC

SHREVE

DENTON
WARRENTON
TORONTO
RAVENSWOOD
PALM BEACH GARDENS
M SSI SSAUGA
FLORENCE
PEEBLES

YALE
CENTERBURG

SCQUTH WALES
MARENGO

Cl NCI NNATI
PLAIN G TY
TOLLESBORO
M LFORD

ST MARYS

Bl NGHAMTON
WARREN
KENSI NGTON
SHOHOLA
HALLSTEAD
VEEL L SBURG
CLARKSVI LLE
KANKAKEE
MARSHAL L
YOUNGWOOD
MARENGO

Pl CKERI NGTON
WOOSTER
QAK RI DGE
Bl NGHAMTION
SPRI NGFI ELD
SOUTH SCLON
ROVE

SABI NA
ASHTABULA
FT THOVAS
CEDAR BLUFF
CARLETON

FT THOVAS
MORGANTOVWN
RI DGEVI LLE
LANCASTER
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1211077
1414224
1312506
1513683
1418245
1512581
1213572
1625681
1414485
1314409
1514041
1770286
1774709
1517129
1627232
1514353
1623685
1773234
1773490

0922311
1416588
1417118
1110543
1318162
1510333
1415152
1312577
1511710
1623745
1111902
1215718
1215146
1318069
1416331
1514357
1417341
1313820
1312244
0923448
1610134

0921734
1313545
1112673
1112575
1214816
0766058
0763711
1112224
1010420
0923274
0616980

3723452
9102725
8300851
8601031

LAVWRENCE | AN
MORTON HUNTER V
DENES RYAN P
HAVENAR BRYCE R
BEAVER WESLEY E
CLARK SKYLAR M
ALLPH N TYLER
WAGNER ONEN T

M LES TRI STEN R

Bl SER SHANE C
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
COLLINS ANDREW M
BROAN MAKENNA
MCGLAUGHLI N HUNTER
RAUB ZEKE L

KAMER NCLAN
MCELHANEY SI LAS
BLAZ Al DEN A
GOODW N ZANE

JACOB AUSTIN M
GOUGE NOAH C
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
SPRADLI N RODD D
KOCZWARA EUGENE
MALI N JAMES M
FMURA M CAH J

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
SQUTHER M LLER
PERRILL J M

HARRI SON TANNER M
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
BERGERON AUTUWN R
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
PLEVKE HUNTER
BROWN JARRETT J

SI DERS HARRI SON M
WYATT COOPER
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
COLLINS AUSTIN M

M NYO RYAN D

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
CARSON JUSTI N H
PH LLI PS RYAN J
WLKSH RE JR | AN H
SKOGEN DENTON J
FORTI NO ANTHONY T
KAMER BRENNAN D
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
SAUBLE ALEC V
CALDVELL JAKE R

VENDEL CHRI S
RCSEBROCK JOHN A
SCHOCK DAN A
KERR JOHN B

382
381
381
379
371
368
366
365
359
359
357
355
352
350
341
328
313
293
286

395
391
386
385
383
381
380
378
378
376
375
368
368
368
368
364
362
362
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391
390
387
386
383
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381
379
377
374
358

392
389
387
382

AA  S.JR HERRI N

AA  S.JR SUMVERTOMN

A S.JR MARENGO

C S.JR SI DNEY

A S.JR DANVI LLE

A S.JR CARLETON

A S.JR | NDEPENDENCE

D S.JR SOUTH WALES

A S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE

A S.JR THURMONT

B S. JR WOOSTER

D S. JR TOLLESBORO

D S. JR WARREN

A S.JR SM THSBURG

D S. JR HALLSTEAD

C S. JR FLORENCE

C S. JR CENTERBURG

D S.JR CARLETON

D S. JR FT THOVAS

JUNI OR

AA JR COPLEY

AA JR LANSI NG

AA JR CRANBERRY

A JR BUCKLAND

AA JR M LFORD

A JR LEXI NGTON

A JR BEDFORD

A JR SOUTH SOLON

A JR METTER

A JR CRI TTENDEN

B JR SABI NA

AA JR HAM LTON

A JR TEMPERANCE

B JR COMBER

A JR WEATHERLY

A JR ALEXANDRI A

A JR WARREN

B JR JACKSON

B JR CROSSVI LLE

C JR POLAND

A JR TOLLESBORO
JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGED MI G LEAD

AA  JGD HAVBURG

AA  JGED MI G LEAD

A JGED HOWARD

AA  JGED GRAFTON

AA  JGLD CASPER

AA  JGED KANKAKEE

A JGD FLORENCE

AA  JGD BELLEVI EW

A JGD MART! NSBURG

C JGLD HENSALL
SUB VETERAN
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AA  SUBV NAPOLEON
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9200289
7912764
8002070
2504609
9003831
0212458
8900692
8304383
9106046
9802380
1313101
8402144
4037592
8003616
9600933
0923273
8404118
9102733
9902368
7906301
0619583
4205048
9403160
1110627
9006632
9803741
9102983
8703441
0516767
9101866
9401392
9001119
4069970
0310292
0111292
8903332
9913709
9004525
1016263
1316147
9902943
4904399
8806319
0510040
9000001
8402436
9901654
8606041
0514626
1211038
1214374
4420953
4069661
9903869
9906120
3505351
7906308
8504901
8307223
1513558
8502921
0515203
9912570
8303706
8806119
9805543
0316512

NEYER JCE
SHERRARD DONNI E D
W LLOUGHBY TONY G
DULIN DAVID C
WOVER URBAN R

ROSS SCOIT A
HOMNELL CHRIS L
NATCHER W LLI AM A
CORW N STEVE
JENDRE FLI P
RCBERTS FRAZER AND
HOCKENSM TH KEN C
KROGER MARK F
CALDWELL TERRY H
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
SAUBLE TODD V
VWH TI NG GERALD E
W LSON CHUCK

REESE JR GEORCE A
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
G TTO DOM NI C
SCHULTZ CARL P
COOK DAN

HARRUFF ED D
CHARNI GO STEVE V
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
BATTI STA RCBERT A
DETTY ED

FORST WLLIAM D
WEBB JEFF H

YORK LARRY H
SPARKS JEFFERY A
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
SPRI NGER RICK A
MLLER RICK A
BALLARD JIMME D
MCCLELLAND BRETT
SCHAD JIM A
JAMESON JAMES D

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
HOLZER KEI TH D
COUNTRYMAN KEVI N L
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
CCSBY STANLEY B
PALMER A CRI ST
JACKSON CHARLES W
VWH TAKER TCDD
HARDI E JIM M
HOLZER THOVAS
WARREN ROSS
EUSCHER BRI AN S
CROCK AL C

GREEN THOVAS A SR
HEEG KEI TH N
LAWSON HONDO D

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
REESE RI CK
SHELDON JEFF L
COLE TCODD

LUTZ KEN A

DOMNEY BRUCE A
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
KLEMAN BERNI E A
SCHANDA DARRYL

382
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380
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379
378
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377
377
377
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375
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372
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VALTON

ELI ZABETHTOWN
CLAY A TY
ANNAPCLI S
SKANEATELES
DALLAS
CLARKSVI LLE
EBENSBURG
GROVE A TY
YOUNGSTOWN
GOULBURN AUSTRALI A
MANSFI ELD
MANSFI ELD
HENSAL L
PEEBLES

MARTI NSBURG
ALMONT
PATASKALA

Kl NGSPORT
TIPP CTY
CANDOR

QAKVI LLE
WATERVI LLE
JACKSON

NEW BREMEN
MEDI NA
HOLLAND

WASHI NGTON CH
AUBURN
MANAHAVKI N
FRANKFORT
CRANBERRY TWP
RI CHADRSON
VH TE Pl GEON
COSTRANDER

RI CHVOND
WAPAKONETA
NEW HOLLAND
NEW PORT RI CHEY
DORCHESTER
HURRI CANE
KNOXVI LLE
HAMBURG
BETHEL PARK
HI CKSVI LLE
CREGON
JACKSON
CANTON

V\EL LSBURG
FRANKLI N GROVE
GRANTON
BETHEL PARK
BELLBROOK

S WALES
PLAIN G TY

Pl TTSGROVE

LI TCHFI ELD
ROCKY RI DCE
DEFI ANCE
PANDORA
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ATTI CA

CAPAC
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COLUMBUS GROVE
CLARKSVI LLE
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0921631
1777733
1622134

1766208
4600210
8102685
1829070
4006980
8200437
8301037
8904179
8300023
4442976
9701925
4433827
8500039
1815025
0110995
4043720
8305116
4011311
2704404
7907408
9915603
4448880
8703731
4053269
9600991
2108374
4061598
5725075
3705430
8007814
9405920
9605430
8905931
4053908
9700136
4440082
3723643
8702450
4037225
1623396
8603099
0512982
9400568
8304367
9901142
9700709
8407120
9400929
8206559
2106164
1213445
8304591
8806118
8403496
0610036
9400353
8105359
4439235
4425975
4045022

FORTI NO TOM A
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
PI TSTICK NEIL A

VWESTJCHN M KE
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MURRAY DARREL

NEAL TOM C

BLANK CRAI G W
DYER ROBERT E
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
CECIL TOM L

SPROAT HENRY E
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
PAUL CURTIS L
MORRI STON BEN E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
M LLER TIM M
MCNAMER ROCGER
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
CALDWELL RONALD
CHARNI GA RONALD
FUTCH JACK R
ZOFKO DAVID E
WORNER JOHN K
MARTHEY PAUL E

RAI NES RCDNEY

DOW LARRY E
SHOCKLEY GERALD W
SNI VELY BRANT E
OLSON GARY L

CLARY DAVI D K

HESS REG S V
JACKMAN J MYLES
KALEJS ANDY G
BARNETT BRAD D
RENNER DON

REX BRUCE S
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
WALLIS WLLIAM L
VITOWLLIAMR
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
G LLI AM BRUCE A
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
LUKANEC DAN J

LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
HARAGOS BUSTER

M LLER RI CHARD E
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
CONLEY JEFF
HANI NG COURTNEY G
LEMMONS JAMES C
MOORE LARRY J

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
THOVPSON JOHN A
FREE FRANK E

NOVAK BUTCH

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
M LLER RONALD L
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KANKAKEE
OAK RI DGE
SOUTH SCLON

MONTI CELLO
HARRI SVI LLE
M NERAL VELLS
TI PTON

XENI A

TOVPKI NSVI LLE
CLARK LAKE
LONDON
SARVER
AVELLA
MENDON

WASHI NGTON
GREENWOCD
WADSWORTH

FT WAYNE
VEST PORTSMOUTH
MAI NESBURG
LEESBURG
BOW.I NG GREEN
LOUI SVI LLE
CORTLAND

ERI E

APPLE CREEK
ORANGEBURG
SWANTON
SCOTTSVI LLE
RAVENNA
GOOSE CREEK
PHOENI X
BETHEL PK
THAMESVI LLE
ROVE

CLAYTON

CHI LLI COTHE
COPLAY
BLANDON
HORSEHEADS
EAST OAKVI LLE
AVON

MARI ON
STEVENSVI LLE
BERLI N CENTER
STURGEON FALLS
UNI ONTOWN
CRESTLI NE
JACKSON

LI MA

LOGAN

MESQUI TE
SOUTH SHORE
QAKLAND

Cl NCI NNATI

MI G LEAD
WOOSTER
BROOKVI LLE
CORACPCLI S
BLOSSBURG

W NDBER
MURRYSVI LLE
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4017123
4054165
3509580
4055166
4410263
4020840
4020570
4207550
3713510
4046156
8004886
4073060
8704158
4013158
4073872
3702572
2514641
7900812
7907896
4439170
2514040
9101675
4021527
9204991
4036870
4037220
8505832
8703788
4067580
9604536
4412020
8606600
1112305
1101150
9401514
2709440
9802175
8901515
0112731
4024685
0410550
8202092
8503832
9001086
5400970
9002239
3714152
9703851
1110984
8802883
1213659
9801981

0760082
0619600
1213494
0814616
9300195
1214174
1113128
9701959
1112387

DEHABEY M KE
RHOADS THOVAS C
OHYE KAY

RCESE M CHAEL A
CRIADO PHILIP A
FARVER DARYL
EVANS JOHN T
JORDAN TERRY
LATOCHA M CHAEL
MORGAN LQOUI E F
SCHEONROCK ROBERT
WORKMAN TOBY L
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
ZEI NNER ROBERT
BENVENUTO FRANK
SUTTON STEVE E
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
REESE GEORGE A
SHADEL WAYNE R
SPI ERI NG JR ANTON
SCHOONOVER BERT A
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
FASANO MARI O J
KOCM T OITO I 1]
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
COK LEROY C

G OFFRE TONY
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
DI FABI O JOHN M
NOYES JAMES B

MAY Rl CHARD
CARLSTEN FRED

W NCK GRANT E
HOWE DENNI S E
BREI DEGAM CARL H
SM TH LARRY J
NAGLE DANNY
GELHOT DONALD H
BELOTTI RI CHARD
GEESLI NG RONALD
VWHYDE GEORGE J
MUELLER JOHN A
HAKCLA DAVID B
COHEN PETER V
LOVNE ROBERT E
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
WTT ARNOLD E
REED STEVE L
MULLI NS NORVAN B
SM TH ROGER B

BREI GANER BETHANY
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
DEMENT AMY L
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